
NO NAMES TELEPHONE

1 ABINGENEYE FRANCINE 0783817474

2 AMANI OLIVIER 0788581295

3 BYIRINGIRO ELYSEE 0780790745

4 DEF /MAHIRWE CHASTE 0788314363

5 DUKUZIMANA HENRIETTE 0782121423

6 DUSABE ALICE 0783766738

7 GATESI JAQUELINE 0788711184

8 HABAKURAMA CHRYSOPHE 0783075631

9 HAVUGINEZA MODESTE 0788779675

10 IGIRANEZA DENYSE 0784577794

11 INGABILE OLIVA 0784708324

12 INGABIRE Restouda 0785193097

13 INGABIRE YVONE 0783215555

14 IRADUKUNDA ERIC 0781080685

15 IRYUMUGABE HUBERT 0788802866

16 IZERE GISELE 0786753630

17 KABERA MUSAIDIZI 0788352422

18 KABURUNGU FRANCOISE 0786969593

19 KAGABA DEOGRATIAS 0783477358

20 KALIMBA JEAN CLAUDE 0786001925

21 MANIRAKIZA ISAIE 0788575940

22 MANISHIMWE FIDES 0788357273

23 MUDENGE JEANNE D'ARC 0788683328

24 MUGABO EMILE 0780459323

25 MUKAKAMANZI EDYNA 0788925352

26 MUNYESHYAKA VENUSTE 0788868799

27 MURAGIJIMANA MARIE CLAUDINE 0783477447

28 MURASIRA EUGENE 0788319521

29 MUREKATETE FRANCINE 0788857314

30 MUSA ANATHOLE 0785816968

31 MUSABYIMANA ERIC 0781163955

32 NDENGEYINKA NATHANAEL 0788717480

33 NGABONZIZA JEAN BOSCO 0788358959

34 NIYONDAMYA ALPHONSINE 0788842431

35 NSENGIYUMVA GEURSCHOM 0788335020

36 NSENGIYUMVA JACQUES 0787779859

37 NSHUMBUSHA PAUL 0783080375

38 NTAKIRUTIMANA FRANCOIS 0785509432

39 NTIRENGANYA THEONESTE 0788356910

40 NTIRIVAMUNDA EVARISTE 0788567009

41 NYIRANSABIMANA JACQUELINE 0788214242

42 SEBIGIMBA TWAYIGIRA EMMANUEL 0787689185

43 SHIMA CEDRIC 0788655741

44 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN RICHARD 0787547651

45 UMUGWANEZA Yvette 0784801444

46 UMWIZERWA REDEMPTA 0788415190

47 UWAMAHIRWE MARIE JOSEE 0782232956

48 UWAMAHORO CLAUDINE 0788513264
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49 UWAMBAJE MARIE GRACE 0788309747

50 UWAMURERA GERMAINE 0784873655

51 UWANYIRIGIRA BAZILICE 0782885165

52 UWINEZA BLANDINE 0785106855

53 NIYONSHIMA ELAM 788597175

54 NYIRAMAFISHI CHANTAL 0788489158

55 UMUTONI MARIE JEANNE 0788575090

56 UWIRAGIYE JEAN DE DIEU 0783140608

57 MUGOREWASE MARGUERITE 0783437842

58 UWIMANA CHARLOTTE 788929675

59 NSENGIYUMVA VINCENT 0788388684

60 NISINGIZWE ALEXANDRE 0783507190

61 IRASUBIZA LEA 0780003975

62 HAKIZIMANA JULES 0788400502

63 MUKARWEGO FATUMA 0788316117

64 BARASEBWA SEBASTIEN 0788756562

65 BIZIMANA FELIX 0788830813

66 DUSENGE Theodore 0788526471

67 DUSENGUMUREMYI ALICE 0786925981

68 INGABIRE ALINE 0788657660

69 INGABIRE UGIRASHEBUJA ALEXANDRINE 0788225587

70 KARUHANGA DAMAS 0788831552

71 KAVAMAHANGA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788679493

72 KAYIRANGA ADRIEN 0788471372

73 MANIRAGABA MANASSEH 0781193283

74 MBABAZI GAKWERERE AMBROISE 0788792166

75 MBONYUMURYANGO NAZER 0788895382

76 MUKAMWIZA JEANNE 0788625278

77 MUKANYANDWI AGNES 0783548974

78 MUKARUTAGENGWA IMMACULEE 0785109686

79 MUKASHYAKA VESTINE 0783548974

80 NGOMBWA JAMES 0786333525

81 NISHIMWE CLAUDINE 0780411585

82 NIYIGENA DAVID 0788709378

83 NIYOMUGABO THIERRY 0785487871

84 NIYONIZERA BERTHILDE 0787494627

85 NIYOTWIZEYE DAMIEN 0783334476

86 NKUYAHAGA STAPHANIE 0783565401

87 NSABIMANA SCHADRACK 0787323938

88 NTAHOMVUKIYE CYPRIEN 0788895248

89 NYIRANSABIMANA RAHAB 0782186302

90 NYIRANSEKAMBABAYE GLORIOSE 0789105775

91 NZABANDORA MAURICE 0783033467

92 RUFANGURA KANAMUGIRE JEAN CLAUDE 0782609141

93 RUTAYISIRE JEAN MARIE VIANNEY 0785685040

94 RWAMAKUBA NARCISSE 0788235411

95 TUYISHIME FLORENCE 0787224490

96 UMUGWANEZA JOSELYNE 0789090109

97 UMULISA ANGELIQUE 0786246002

98 UMUTESI LILIANE 0789099920

99 UMUTESI MARIE CLAIRE 0782282286

100 URF/NDAHAYO SAMSON GEORGES 0788505050

101 USANASE ZANINKA DINAH 0789416644

102 UWIMANA JACQUELINE 0784300223

103 UWIMANA JEAN D ARC 0783737496

104
UWIRINGIYIMANA CLEMENTINE

0781265010 

0722592614

SONARWA LIFE



105 UWIRINGIYIMANA RIBELLA RACHEL 0789772537

106 UWIZEYIMANA DISMAS 0788996826

107 WORLDWIDE FINANCIAL CONSULTANT/ NGIRIMANA DIEUDONNE 0788306057

108 YAKARAGIYE DELPHINE 0784003419

109 MUSABEYEZU DONAT 0786137229

110 NIYONIRINGIYE DOROME 0780257726

111 NIYITANGA RICHARD 0788835236

112 THEODORE SIBOMANA 0785264381

113 MUKAYISENGA  LOUISE 0788459278

114 MRR AGNCY LTD 0788300032

115 HABUMUREMYI JIMMY 0788801351

116 MUKAKIBIBI LEA 0788254253

117 MASENGESHO JEAN BAPTISTE 0783679990

118 KABASHA ODINGA 0788531603

119 MUTSINZI PAUL 0783257808

120 INSIDER CONSULTING LTD 0784069358

121 NDAYAMBAJE  HAGUMA GEORGE 0788586533

122 DINESH VACHAKKARA RAJENDRAN 0788306209

123 MBAYA ABDU 0788300321

124 KAIROS LEGACY PARTNERS LTD 0788520052

125 KANYAMIHIGO CYPRIEN 0788560391

126 UWAMAHORO JACQUELINE 0782843187

127 NGIRUMPATSE MUGIRANEZA VIATEUR 0788501673

128 RUBANGO NYANA APOLINE 0788519448

129 AGAK LTD                                                                                                                                      0781000377

130 NDASHYIKIRWA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788570736

131 IMANZI BUGANZA SONNY 0738302799

132 KARISA ALBERT 0788528080

133 TEILA LTD                                                                        0788555006

134 GASASIRA AMOS 0788456441

135 IRADUKUNDA GEDEON 0785288308

136 JEANNINE UMUGWANEZA 0788635581

137 UMUTESI DIANE 0788869490

138 MUHIRE Mugwaneza Heritier 0782305367

139 IRAGUHA OBED 0782338148

140 HABARUREMA Jean De Dieu 0782845783

141 MUNYANKINDI JANVIER 0788303020

142 N&N COMPANY LTD 0788845873

143 MASENGESHO 0781082402

144 MUHORAKEYE Christine 0783813888

145 MUTABAZI ISHIMWE SERGE 0788438106

146 NZITATIRA Angelo 0784446282

147 RUKANIKIGITERO YANNICK 0782134800

148 RUTAYISIRE APOPHIA 0784533363

149 STAFFORD & FAMILY BUSINESS 0788302980

150 IHORIDUKIZA Modeste 0788509218

151 MARAH BROKERS LTD 0781928213

152 UMUGANWA CLARISSE 0786130138

153 MURWANASHYAKA JEAN CLAUDE 0788545497

154 SHIMWA AGENCY LTD                                          0788305200

155 MVEJURU Fabice 0783445498

156 MIHINGO RICHARD 0788750093

157 UWIMBABAZI Lydia 0785031576

158 MUHORANA BYISHIMO DEO 0785761192

159 MUKASHEMA Antoinette 0785210376

160 JESS & KENZA LTD 0788548553

161 NKURUNZIZA Richard 0786007617
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162 AMOREN LTD 0788689813

163 MPIRWA Anuarite 0788203386

164 ABAYEZU VESTINE 0785377131

165 ABERA SYLVIE 0785808913

166 ABIZEYIMANA ALICE 0788297497

167 AKIMANA ANGELIQUE 0784357727

168 AXON TUNGA MICROFINANCE LTD 0788306270

169 BAGIRIMANA FERDINAND 0788305281

170 BAZUBAGIRA FELICITE 0785650302

171 BIZIMANA ANDRE 0783320890

172 CYATENGWA MARIE CLAIRE 0788567247

173 CYUZUZO DELPHINE 0785244236

174 DUSABE HONORINE MYRIAM 0788499708

175 DUSABIRANE ALICE 0783639810

176 DUSHIMIMANA ELVIS 0780282049

177 GAHIMA PIERRE 0788758572

178 GATERA RWIRIRIZA ELIE 0788308332

179 HABIMANA EVODE 0788309729

180 HABIMANA IBRAHIM 0787579032

181 HABIMANA VINCENT DE PAUL 0783386730

182 HABUMUGISHA HERBERT 0783421212

183 HAKIZIMANA AUGUSTIN 0788243128

184 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788738192

185 HATANGIMANA SIMEON 0788227717

186 HATEGEKIMANA TUMUKUNDE YVETTE 0786638232

187 HIRWA JEAN LEONARD 0786817096

188 HITIMANA THIERRY 0788807143

189 INGABIRE ADELINE 0782804281

190 INGABIRE ANGELIQUE 0788793596

191 INGABIRE MARIE CLAUDINE 0728868534

192 INGABIRE MARTHE 0788899540

193 INSHUTI MAGARA LTD (SEKAMANA EMMANUEL) 0788283230

194 IOS LTD (UWAMAHORO PATRICK) 0788500663

195 IRADUKUNDA GERVAIS 0785072030

196 IRAGUHA FELICIEN 0783175544

197 ISUGI JANVIERE 0786850593

198 IYAMUREMYE GASPARD 0783814160

199 KABANYANA JEANNETTE 0788227493

200 KABASHA APOLLON 0788532428

201 KAGEYO MEDIATRICE 0783370940

202 KAMPIRE AZZA 0788308790

203 KAYIGANWA CYIZA IMMACULEE 0785393858

204 KIRAMIRA ISAAC 0788666383

205 MAHIRWE CHASTE 0788314363

206 MANIRAGUHA JOSEPH 0788710440

207 MAZIMPAKA PATRICK 0785168972

208 MBONYINKEBE GRACE 0788312292

209 MPINGANZIMA FORTUNNEE 0788739111

210 MUGOYIKAZI PAULINE 0788641048

211 MUHAWENIMANA FIDELE 0788675276

212 MUHIZI VICTOR 0788359592

213 MUHORAKEYE JACQUELINE 0788772824

214 MUHORAKEYE LYSE JENNIFER 0788694802

215 MUHUMUZA SIMEON 0788996307

216 MUKAMANA YVONNE 0788427976

217 MUKAMUGANGA JEANNE D'ARC 0788569481

218 MUKAMUGEMA MARIE JEANNE 0788529345
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219 MUKAMUZIMA LEONIE 0788866002

220 MUKAMWEZI ASSOUMA 0788687208

221 MUKANDANGA ALODIE 0788835052

222 MUKANSAHINKUYE ADELE 0788561550

223 MUKANTIBITUERA EPIPHANIE 0785357242

224 MUKANYANDWI NIYIMURORA ESPERANCE 0781169000

225 MUKARUKUNDO JOYEUSE 0788490088

226 MUKASHEMA ALICE 0783035215

227 MUKASHEMA YVETTE 0788829608

228 MUKESHIMANA DIEUDONNE 0784543964

229 MUKIMBIRI ENOCK 0788308390

230 MUKUNDIRE DEVOTHE 0788503009

231 MUNYAMPETA VICTOR EMMANUEL 0788587460

232 MUNYANGABE ALBERT 0788828102

233 MUNYANKORE JEAN PAUL 0784499018

234 MUSABIREMA WILSON 0788985125

235 MUSANABERA VIRGINIE 0788646990

236 MUSENGAMANA LAMBERT ILDEPHONSE 0788499596

237 MUSHIMIYIMANA FELIX 0783270856

238 MUTABAZI BONFILS 0783385416

239 MUTARAMBIRWA CHANTAL 0788422347

240 MUTARAMBIRWA J. JACQUES 0788981892

241 MUTESI BEATRICE 0783134677

242 MUTETERI JEANNINE 0788214535

243 MUTUMWINKA TEDDY 0788710204

244 MUZEYI ANICET 0788577662

245 NAHAYO PONTIEN 0725710425

246 NDACYAYISENGA VALERY 0782411337

247 NDAYISENGA XAVIER 0782975403

248 NDORIMANA CONSOLEE 0788830338

249 NDUWAYO EMMANUEL 0788332626

250 NDUWIMANA ALINE 0788467588

251 NDUWIMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788413721

252 NGABIRE FROLENCE 0788818866

253 NGENDAHIMANA EPA 0788506712

254 NIYITEGEKA ELISEE 0788277500

255 NIYONGABO PATRICK 0783768378

256 NIYONSENGA ERNESTE 0783422609

257 NKURIKIYIMANA ISRAEL 0788863698

258 NKURUNZIZA HARUNA 0785098315

259 NSANZINEZA MAURICE 0788595330

260 NSHIMIYIMANA RUZIGANA EMMANUEL 0788468145

261 NTABANGANYIMANA ROBERT KELLY 0788237202

262 NTAGUNGIRA JAPHET 0787179244

263 NTIBARIKURE JEAN CLAUDE 0784368518

264 NYABYENDA MARTIN 0788235525

265 NYIRAHABIMANA CHRISTINE 0788403665

266 NYIRAMAJYAMBERE JACQUELINE 0788631986

267 NYIRANGIRIMANA ROSE 0788509497

268 NYIRANUBAHA PASCASIE 0782812206

269 NYIRANZABICAHO THARCILLE 0788528726

270 NYIRIMANA JEAN FIDELE 0788800169

271 NZABONIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788555851

272 NZARAMBA JEAN PIERRE 0783249413

273 NZAYISENGA FELICIEN 0788353865

274 RUGENINDINDA JEAN PAUL 0788634415

275 RUGERINYANGE ALEXIS 0783299170

276 RUTAREKA ALEXIS 0784808230

277 RWAMPUNGU EMMANUEL 0788308236

278 RWOGANANGABO JACKSON 0785476821



279 SHEMA JOSUE 0788392877

280 SIBONYANGE VESTINE 0781174425

281 SINDAYIGAYA EDISON 0783040788

282 TESIRE VALERIE 0788614027

283 TUMUGIRE CHARLOTTE 0788636812

284 TURASENGA FRANCOIS XAVIER 0788305968

285 TURAYISENGA ALEXIS 0788423321

286 TUYIZERE CLAUDINE 0788995096

287 TWAGIRAMARIYA CLAUDINE 0788359503

288 TWAYIGIRE SYLVESTRE 0788845451

289 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0783356365

290 TWIZEYUMUKIZA YVES JEAN CLAUDE 0788761055

291 UHAWE ELEDA 0783034078

292 UMUGWANEZA CHANTAL 0788627940

293 UMUGWANEZA LOUISE 0788429224

294 UMUHOZA THEOPHILE 0788516531

295 UMUNEZERO MARIE GRACE 0788355962

296 UMURAZA CLAUDINE 0788646454

297 UMURUNGI ADELINE 0788847597

298 UMUTESI SYLVIE 0788254554

299 UNYUZIMFURA RUBANGURA BERNADETTE 0788685223

300 UWAMAHORO ELITHE 0788595974

301 UWAMAHORO HELENE 0783127020

302 UWAMAHORO LILIANE 0788308312

303 UWAMAHORO MARIE LOUISE 0788499384

304 UWANTEGE DIANA 0788408059

305 UWASE GRACE 0788586318

306 UWASE JOSIANE 0788298796

307 UWERA SAFIYA 0788504315

308 UWIMANA DANIEL 0788776066

309 UWIMANA FRANCINE 0784259570

310 UWIMANA MARIE 0788454939

311 UWIMANA PHILBERT 0783052441

312 UWIMBABAZI AIMEE ROBERTINE 0789401859

313 UWIMPAYE CHARLOTTE 0788777834

314 UWINEZA CLARISSE 0788403623

315 UWINEZA FLORENCE 0788880581

316 UWINEZA MOIZE 0788431126

317 UWINEZA MUTUYIMANA MARIE CHANTAL 0784587891

318 UWINGABIRE FORTUNEE 0788279497

319 UWITONZE EUGENE 0783152484

320 UWIZEYE ASSUMPTA 0788585470

321 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788879690

322 UWURUKUNDO MARIE CLAIRE 0788525541

323 VOLONTARIA COMPANY LTD 0788672351

324 ZALIZUBATSE PROSPER 0783098994

325 IRADUKUNDA EBENEZER 0788566736

326 KWIRINGIRA JEAN PAUL 0789769603

327 UMURAGE NDAHIRO CLAUDE 0785261882

328 NAMAHORO EDDY 0788826968

329 NIYIGENA DAVID 0788709378

330 IRANKUNDA MARIE DES ANGES 0788402094

331 INGABIRE YVONNE 0788256698/'0788248503

332 MUKABARERE DIANNE 0784836671

333 UWAMAHORO DENYSE 0789937482

334 BIMENYIMANA JOTHAM 0788670673

335 MUKANTANGANZWA SYLVIE 0788559132/'0785515778

336 NYIRANSABIMANA VALENTINE 0788742398

337 MUKAYIRANGA ARLETTE 0788796005

338 UMUZIRANENGE HONORINE 0785970340



339 DUSABE LILIANE 0786021147

340 UWAMAHORO GISELE 0788839087

341 UWITONZE LAISSA 0786620214

342 NKUSI ANTHONY 0788381450

343 NYIRAMAHIRWE LOUISE 0785291651

344 NKURIKIYINTWALI DONAT 0788474820

345 NDAYISABYE ANTOINE 0788316563

346 ISHIMWE IBRAHIM 0786058024

347 MUNYAMBIBI UWASE LAETITIA 0783319301

348 SIBOMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788430966

349 RWIGAMBA Eugene 0788827710

350 INGABIRE Carine 0783373421

351 PIONEER INSURANCE AGENCY 0788646930

352 MUNYURANGABO Eliezer 0788418972

353 FRONTIER Inc 0788418973

354 ALPHA-Z GROUP Ltd 0788418974

355 BCP INVESTMENT MANAGERS Ltd 0788303190

356 MIZERO Alice 0788224113

357 William MWEBAZE 0788829960

358 Fred SHYAKA 0788643055

359  G-FAMILY represented by Germainne NZIZA 0788557271

360 IUD services represented Doreen INGABIRE 0785098330

361 Laurance IRAGENA 0736654342

362 High sustainable comp represented Gerald MBABAZI 0788565619

363  Smart link represented ltd Innocent NSENGA 0788636845

364 Justin MUGIRANEZA 0785055358

365  Horgis company ltd represented by Gisele UWASE 0788385755

366 Alphonse GAKIRE 0788400440

367 Alexis NKURANGA 0788454688

368 Invest represented Esperance NTAWURISHIRA 0788500036

369 Leo Flech ISHIMWE 0788926507

370  Pinch ltd represented by Sara KIRENGA 0788312887

371 Yves MUHIRWE 0788328112

372 Jean Baptiste SINDIKUBWABO 0788571545

373 Davy MUGABO 0786855867

374 Anitha BATAMURIZA 0788634009

375 Christopher MUNYAKAYANZA. 0788544960

376 Vincent RWAMUHIZI 0783699364

377 Harriet MUGWANEZA 0781448943

378 Rose MUKASEKURU 0788783459

379
 Wide World investment & consultancy by Emmanuel SENZOGA 

0788830376

380 Jules RUTAREMARA 0788389558

381 Cloffik ltd represented by Emmanuel GATSINZI 0788591442

382 Mary DUSABE 0784042563

383 Alex MUSAFIRI 0788777419

384  Speed up Generals represented by Fred KARANGWA 0722123328

385  Abamwe Generals  represented by General Joel MUGABO 0722123034

386 Fiona NIYOMWUNGERI 0785025288

387 Jules Cesar NDAYAMBAJE 0788592543

388 Robert UWIZEYIMANA 0785512070

389 Edward KATWAZA 0788597575

390 willy RWIMO 0782744976

391 Godfrey KALISA 0783737876

MAYFAIR 
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392 Theonest KARENZI 0788302588

393 Jean Placide BAREKE 0788547266

394 Olea represented by Fabrice KARANGWA 078873545

395  Garage Single Power company ltd David NIYITEGEKA 0788894333

396 Benjamin KWIZERA 0731000177

397 Ange Flora KAMUHISHA 0788485211

398 Ambler traders ltd represented by BIDERI 0788442546

399 NZABAMWITA Jean De Dieu 0788518162

400 IDAHEMUKA Dieudonne 0788717709

401  THACIEN NIZEYIMANA 0783245957

402 CHRISTINE MUHOZA 0788622035

403  AARON SAMAKURA 0783512716

404 CYPRIEN HABIMANA 0783609443

405  VERONIQUE NKUNDIWABO 0783021582

406 RITA DELPHINE 0781074004

407 JOHN KAGABO 0783302375

408 EPAPHRODITE DUSABE 0788817441

409 DARIUS KANKIRIHO 0788300384

410  GABRIEL BAGARIMEYO 0786396650

411 FRANCINE NDUWUMWE 0788834554

412 MONICA NAYEBARE 0788721017

413  JOHN MANISHIMWE 0788897079

414  STEVEN KAREMERA 0781140149

415  CHARLES KAMANZI 0788470266

416  SILAS NGENDAGIMANA 0784205397

417  ANNONCEE UMUTONI 0788359708

418  UMUCYO EAST AFRICA 0784164285

419  CLARISSE UWASE 0788 847070 

420 MUSTARD INVESTMENTS 0788306083

421  AIMABLE MBABAZI 0786105286

422  GERARDINE ISHIMWE 0781445423

423  RUTAGYE MARK ELVIS SEMPIGA 0786503481

424  NIZEYIMANA INNOCENT 0782651576

425  ZEO COMPANY LIMITED 0788490666

426  KAYITARE JEAN PAUL 0788748158

427  ANNY KAYIRANGA 0788508163

428  BEST PRODUCTS AND SERVICES  0788897079

          429 APEX INSURANCE  0789523096 

         430 ALPHONSE NDAHIRO  0788349345 

          431 BANITUZE Fabrice  0788895149 

          432 BIZIMUNGU PONTIEN  0785501436 

          433 CELINE WIBABARA  0788610246 

          434 DAMAXRU  0788740248 

          435 DUSABIMANA LILIANE  0788812383 

          436 DUSABUMUREMYI JMV  0788513144 

          437 DUSHIME GRACE  0783116997 

          438 EMMY RWESA GACINYA  0788783440 

          439 FIRST BUSINESS INSURANCE AGENTS  0783100790 

         440 FRED RUTAYISIRE  07888470266 

          441 GASANGWA DISMAS  0785722376 

          442 GFA CO LTD  0788303608 

          443 GLORIOSE UWIMPUHWE  0788875120 

          444 GOG TECH & SERVICES SOLUTIONS LTD  0782113545 

          445 GOLDEN Insurance Ltd  0780831361 
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          446 HARELIMANA PAUL  0785383662 

          447 HARERIMANA Janvier  0785205538 

          448 HOPE ASSURANCE  0788411630 

          449 IGIHOZO ALICE 0782657240

          450 IGIRANEZA Esther  0783189492 

          451 IGISARO ANISSA  0783721301 

          452 IMANATURIKUMWE ALINE  0781907013 

          453 INEZA CYNTHIA  0788949118 

          454 INSURANCE SOKO LTD  0788510055 

          455 IRANKUNDA EMMANUEL  0788592170 

          456 KABANDA JANVIER  0789838201 

          457 KAGAME KABERUKA ALAIN  0783411768 

          458 KALISA MICHEAL JACKSON  0788563235 

          459 KAMALI GRACE  0786906761 

         460 KAMPIRE Jacqueline  0788751462 

          461 KAMPUNDU DONATHA  0785271764 

          462 KANUMA GILBERT  0788668481 

          463 KANZAYIRE JACKLINE 0788805232

          464 KB INSURANCE AGENT  0783454883 

          465 KIBAMBA Claire  0788354607 

          466 KIVULI INSURANCE AGENCY  0788760923 

          467 KWIZERA AIME KAYIJUKA  0787395833 

          468 LINDA ALINE  0788509105 

          469 MARKET AND GENIUS LINK LTD  0783132635 

          470 MBITEZIMANA JMV  0785444931 

           471 MEMORATA RISK SOLUTIONS LTD  0788804111 

          472 MUGABE EMMANUEL  0788978080 

          473 MUGABO VALENS  0783145837 

          474 MUGEMANE MFIZI CHRISTIAN  0781952222 

          475 MUGUME ELIA  0788315311 

          476 MUHIRWA EMMANUEL  0788653006 

          477 MUHONGAYIRE ALLEN  0788309813 

          478 MUKAKAMANZI Alice  0783148568 

          479 MUKAMUGEMA CONFIANCE  0788582318 

         480 MUKARURANGWA Solange  0788858572 

          481 MUKASHEMA ALINE  0787786088 

          482 MUNYABUGINGO Thomas  0788462591 

          483 MUREKATETE ANNAH  0788322565 

          484 MUSABYEMARIYA  VENANTIE  0788461609 

          485 MUSANGANYA JOSEPH  0788287938 

          486 MUSHIMIYIMANA IMMACULE 0783050930

          487 MUTANGANA JOSUE  0788318878 

          488 MUTEMBANEMA RAISSA  0788629055 

          489 MWLT  0788501233 

         490 NAHUMURE Xaverine  0788260000 

          491 NDIKUMANA Christophe  0781616401 

          492 NEW HILLS Ltd  0788268428 

          493 NIKOBAMYE NADEGE  0786523677 

          494 NIRERE JACQUELINE  0782077000 

          495 NISINGIZWE Innocent  0789293599 

          496 NIYONSENGA CHRISTINE  0788630006 

          497 NIYONSENGA ROGER  0788247778 

          498 NIYONYUNGU DAVID  0783728417 

          499 NKURIKIYIMANA JMV  0788567318 

         500 NSABIMANA APPOLINARIE  0783102423 

          501 NTABAKIRABOSE AIME JANVIER  0783881431 

          502 NTAKIRUTIMANA EMMANUEL  0785288308 

          503 NYANDWI Laurent  0788614009 

          504 NYIRAMAKUTA CHANTAL NDIZIHIWE  0785717974 

          505 NYIRANDAGIJIMANA FELICITE  0785124710 



          506 NYIRANGABE ALICE  0788897996 

          507 NYIRANSABIMANA DORCAS  0788888862 

          508 NYIRANTASHYA VENANTIE  0788561906 

          509 NYIRARUKUNDO CECILE  0788482733 

          510 NYIRATAMBA BIRASA NATHALIE  07887621151 

           511 NZITATIRA NTWALI Alain  0788821312 

           512 NZITONDA PIERRE  0783571003 

           513 PEACE-UP LTD  0788732721 

          514 PPAMA SERVICES  0785389217 

           515 RICHARD NDAHIRO  0781654664 

          516 RUFAGARI MUTANGAMPUNDU JULIENNE  0788759927 

           517 RUGWIZANGOGA PATRICK  0786687050 

          518 RUT P COMPANY LTD  0788502210 

          519 RWEMA JUSTIN  0788532500 

          520 SERGE NIYONKURU  0783632225 

           521 SHEMA CHASTE  0788570076 

          522 SHIZZ INSURANCE  0785244750 

          523 SIFA RUGEMA BETTY  0788749493 

          524 SLIVER STAR RESSOURCES LTD  0788322188 

          525 TAMBA AGENCY  0786515858 

          526 THE THREE IN ONE MULTI-SERVICES LTD  0781173244 

          527 THOUSAND DEAL LTD  0785174628 

          528 TINACKIE LTD  0788604604 

          529 TWAGIRAMUNGU EMMANUEL  0781547887 

          530 UMUGWANEZA GLORIA  0788823641 

           531 UMUTESI ANNNELYSE  0788387748 

          532 UMUTESI Chantal  0788566687 

          533 UMWALI Ange Fabiola  0781993529 

          534 UWAMAHORO CLAUDINE  0788505202 

          535 UWAMAHORO MARIE GRACE  0782853528 

          536 UWAMAHORO PELAGIE  0788719798 

          537 UWAMBAZA Devote  0788472144 

          538 UWANYIRIGIRA Rosette 0788780452

          539 UWAYEZU Prosper  0781519190 

          540 UWAYEZU RESTUTA 0788832042

          541 UWAYISENGA JEROME  0783396984 

          542 UWIMANA Jeannine  0784803642 

          543 UWITUZE Grace  0788780789 

          544 UZABAHO SERUBIBI FENELON  0788577505 

          545 VIP SERVICE COMPANY LTD  0788995999 

546 AMANI OLIVIER 0788581295

547 DUKUZIMANA HENRIETTE 0782121423

548 DUSABE ALICE 0783766738

549 GATESI JAQUELINE 0788711184

550 HAVUGINEZA MODESTE 0788779675

551 IGIRANEZA DENYSE 0784577794

552 INGABIRE YVONE 0783215555

553 IRADUKUNDA ERIC 0781080685

554 IRYUMUGABE HUBERT 0788802866

555 KABERA MUSAIDIZI 0788352422

556 KABURUNGU FRANCOISE 0786969593

557 KAGABA DEOGRATIAS 0783477358

558 KALIMBA JEAN CLAUDE 0786001925

559 MANISHIMWE FIDES 0788357273

560 MUDENGE JEANNE D'ARC 0788683328

561 MUGABO EMILE 0780459323

562 MUKAKAMANZI EDYNA 0788925352

PRIME GENERAL



563 NYIRAMAFISHI CHANTAL 0788489158

564 MUSABYIMANA ERIC 0781163955

565 NDENGEYINKA NATHANAEL 0788717480

566 NIYIGABA ISAAC 0787025700

567 NIYONDAMYA ALPHONSINE 0788842431

568 NSENGIYUMVA GEURSCHOM 0788335020

569 NSHUMBUSHA PAUL 0783080375

570 NTIRENGANYA THEONESTE 0788356910

571 NYIRANSABIMANA JACQUELINE 0788214242

572 SHIMA CEDRIC 0788655741

573 UMUGWANEZA Yvette 0784801444

574 UMWIZERWA REDEMPTA 0788415190

575 UWAMAHORO CLAUDINE 0788513264

576 UWAMABAJE M GRACE 0788309747

577 MUKASHARANGABO THEODETTE 0788608844

578 NYIRAMAFISHI CHANTAL 0788489158

579 IRAGUHA JEANNETTE 0787615955

580 NSENGIYUMVA LAURENT 0788406922

581 TUYISABE PLACIDIE 0789116988

582 TWIZEYIMANA ALPHONSE 0788879110

583 RUSESABAGINA PATRICK 0782583932

584 MAHORO GLORIA 0782885150

585 NIYOMWUNGERI AIMABLE 0728750300

586 UWIMANA YVETTE 0783204917

587 MFURANZIZA FABRICE 0788695965

588 KAYIRERE CANDIDE 0788505551

589 IRADUKUNDA MWIZA MIREILLE 0789157590

590 GATERA ANITHA 0788627845

591 MPAGARITSWENIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788782397

592 BAMPORIKI SHADIA 0783520677

593 KARIMUNDA FABRICE 0780496674

594 UWIRAGIYE JEAN DE DIEU 0783140608

595 BAYINGANA DENIS 0787183389

596 NKUSI CHARLES 07883085050

597 VIVIANE MIZERO 0784347573

598 UMUTONI CLARISSE 0788575090

599 VINCENT RWAMWAGA 0788450418

600 EMMANUEL HATUNGIMANA 0788931227

601 IGNATIUS TUMWINE MUGABO 0785504139

602 TUYAMBAZE BARTHAZAR 0785822502

603 NDAHIRO OLIVIER 0788300247

604 KANANURA NINIEN NOEL 0788352631

605 UMUGWANEZA DELICE 0788562464

606 NIYITEGEKA PIERRE ELIEZEL 0785009780

607 WILINGIRE MARIE GISELLE 0786739373

608 MUSARE ARSENE ABDOUL 0788630836

609 UMUTESI ANNELYSE 0783877748

610 UMUTONI CLARISSE 0782023109

611 KANAMUGIRE SHIMWA SONIA 0788671389

612 UWIMANA STELLA 0784183438

613 EMERTHE NYIRURUGO 0788434329

614 ROBERT KAMUGISHA 0788581308

615 RUTAYISIRE GIHOZO CEDRICK 0787021916

616 UMUTONI MARIE JEANNE 0788575090

617 KALIMUNDA FABRICE 0780496674

618 IRADUKUNDA INNOCENT 0788555907

619 MUREKATETE FRANCINE 0788857314

620 NIYITEGEKA KAGERUKA THEOPHILE 0785565713

621 NSENGIYUMVA VINCENT 0788388684

622 KAYITESI PAULINE 0788526285



623 MWUMVANEZA EMMANUEL 0783772507

624 UWERA  DATIVE 0786144393

625 MUSHIMIYIMANA OLIVE 0789466466

626 INGABIRE FLORENCE 0788416507

627 NDAGIJIMANA INNOCENT 0788272658

628 MUSA ANATHOLE 0786622478

629 MUKAGANA M CLAUDINE 0782784352

630 UWAMAHIRWE M JOSE 0782232956

631 IMENA AUBREY *

632 UWIMPUHWE ELISE 0788500964

633 MWIZA SOLANGE 0783210826

634 UWAMURERA GERMAINE 0784873655

635 HAKIZIMANA JULES 0788400502

636 UWAMAHORO DIANE 0783877748

637 MUKESHIMANA SHAMIM 0788440335

638  DUSENGE Theodore 0788526471

639  MBONYUMURYANGO Naser 0788895382

640  RWAMAKUBA Narcisse 0788235411

641  INGABIRE UGIRASHEBUJA Alexandrine 0788225587

642  BUCYANA Alphonse 0788526291

643 NTAHOMVUKIYE Cyprien 0788895248

644 MUKAWIZAJeanne 0788625278

645 KABENDE Mustari 0788490204

646 BAH/RE MANIRAGUHA Pascaline 0783739421

647 UWAMAHORO Rosine 0788442289

648 GATAMBIYE Godefrois 0785760196

649 NYIRANSABIMANA Rahab 0782186302

650 MUKAYIRANGA Marie Ange 0788516599

651 RUTAHA Darius 0786688010

652 MUTABAZI Augustin 0788307184

653 UWINGABIRE Marie Alice 0788698949

654 BARASEBWA Sebastien 0788756562

655 HAKORIMANA Francois 0788620932

656 UWIMANA Jeanne d'Arc 0783737496

657 HARER/MANA Boniface 0788561783

658 SERWANDA Fred 0785498626

659 WORLDWIDE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS Ltd {WFC 0788306057

660 NYIRASEKAMBABA YE Gloriose 0789105775

661 UMUTESI Liliane 0789099920

662 RUTAYISIRE JEAN MARIE VIANNEY 0785625040

663 ABAYEZU VESTINE 0785377131

664 ABERA SYLVIE 0785808913

665 ABIZEYIMANA ALICE 0788297497

666 AKIMANA ANGELIQUE 0784357727

667 AXON TUNGA MICROFINANCE LTD 0788306270

668 BAGIRIMANA FERDINAND 0788305281

669 BAZUBAGIRA FELICITE 0785650302

670 BIZIMANA ANDRE 0783320890

671 CYATENGWA MARIE CLAIRE 0788567247

672 CYUZUZO DELPHINE 0785244236

673 DUSABE HONORINE MYRIAM 0788499708

674 DUSABIRANE ALICE 0783639810

675 DUSHIMIMANA ELVIS 0780282049

676 GAHIMA PIERRE 0788758572

SONARWA GI

SORAS GI



677 GATERA RWIRIRIZA ELIE 0788308332

678 HABIMANA EVODE 0788309729

679 HABIMANA IBRAHIM 0787579032

680 HABIMANA VINCENT DE PAUL 0783386730

681 HABUMUGISHA HERBERT 0783421212

682 HAKIZIMANA AUGUSTIN 0788243128

683 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788738192

684 HATANGIMANA SIMEON 0788227717

685 HATEGEKIMANA TUMUKUNDE YVETTE 0786638232

686 HIRWA JEAN LEONARD 0786817096

687 HITIMANA THIERRY 0788807143

688 INGABIRE ADELINE 0782804281

689 INGABIRE ANGELIQUE 0788793596

690 INGABIRE MARIE CLAUDINE 0728868534

691 INGABIRE MARTHE 0788899540

692 INSHUTI MAGARA LTD (SEKAMANA EMMANUEL) 0788283230

693 IOS LTD (UWAMAHORO PATRICK) 0788500663

694 IRADUKUNDA GERVAIS 0785072030

695 IRAGUHA FELICIEN 0783175544

696 ISUGI JANVIERE 0786850593

697 IYAMUREMYE GASPARD 0783814160

698 KABANYANA JEANNETTE 0788227493

699 KABASHA APOLLON 0788532428

700 KAGEYO MEDIATRICE 0783370940

701 KAMPIRE AZZA 0788308790

702 KAYIGANWA CYIZA IMMACULEE 0785393858

703 KIRAMIRA ISAAC 0788666383

704 MAHIRWE CHASTE 0788314363

705 MANIRAGUHA JOSEPH 0788710440

706 MAZIMPAKA PATRICK 0785168972

707 MBONYINKEBE GRACE 0788312292

708 MPINGANZIMA FORTUNNEE 0788739111

709 MUGOYIKAZI PAULINE 0788641048

710 MUHAWENIMANA FIDELE 0788675276

711 MUHIZI VICTOR 0788359592

712 MUHORAKEYE JACQUELINE 0788772824

713 MUHORAKEYE LYSE JENNIFER 0788694802

714 MUHUMUZA SIMEON 0788996307

715 MUKAMANA YVONNE 0788427976

716 MUKAMUGANGA JEANNE D'ARC 0788569481

717 MUKAMUGEMA MARIE JEANNE 0788529345

718 MUKAMUZIMA LEONIE 0788866002

719 MUKAMWEZI ASSOUMA 0788687208

720 MUKANDANGA ALODIE 0788835052

721 MUKANSAHINKUYE ADELE 0788561550

722 MUKANTIBITUERA EPIPHANIE 0785357242

723 MUKANYANDWI NIYIMURORA ESPERANCE 0781169000

724 MUKARUKUNDO JOYEUSE 0788490088

725 MUKASHEMA ALICE 0783035215

726 MUKASHEMA YVETTE 0788829608

727 MUKESHIMANA DIEUDONNE 0784543964

728 MUKIMBIRI ENOCK 0788308390

729 MUKUNDIRE DEVOTHE 0788503009

730 MUNYAMPETA VICTOR EMMANUEL 0788587460

731 MUNYANGABE ALBERT 0788828102

732 MUNYANKORE JEAN PAUL 0784499018

733 MUSABIREMA WILSON 0788985125

734 MUSANABERA VIRGINIE 0788646990

735 MUSENGAMANA LAMBERT ILDEPHONSE 0788499596

736 MUSHIMIYIMANA FELIX 0783270856



737 MUTABAZI BONFILS 0783385416

738 MUTARAMBIRWA CHANTAL 0788422347

739 MUTARAMBIRWA J. JACQUES 0788981892

740 MUTESI BEATRICE 0783134677

741 MUTETERI JEANNINE 0788214535

742 MUTUMWINKA TEDDY 0788710204

743 MUZEYI ANICET 0788577662

744 NAHAYO PONTIEN 0725710425

745 NDACYAYISENGA VALERY 0782411337

746 NDAYISENGA XAVIER 0782975403

747 NDORIMANA CONSOLEE 0788830338

748 NDUWAYO EMMANUEL 0788332626

749 NDUWIMANA ALINE 0788467588

750 NDUWIMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788413721

751 NGABIRE FROLENCE 0788818866

752 NGENDAHIMANA EPA 0788506712

753 NIYITEGEKA ELISEE 0788277500

754 NIYONGABO PATRICK 0783768378

755 NIYONSENGA ERNESTE 0783422609

756 NKURIKIYIMANA ISRAEL 0788863698

757 NKURUNZIZA HARUNA 0785098315

758 NSANZINEZA MAURICE 0788595330

759 NSHIMIYIMANA RUZIGANA EMMANUEL 0788468145

760 NTABANGANYIMANA ROBERT KELLY 0788237202

761 NTAGUNGIRA JAPHET 0787179244

762 NTIBARIKURE JEAN CLAUDE 0784368518

763 NYABYENDA MARTIN 0788235525

764 NYIRAHABIMANA CHRISTINE 0788403665

765 NYIRAMAJYAMBERE JACQUELINE 0788631986

766 NYIRANGIRIMANA ROSE 0788509497

767 NYIRANUBAHA PASCASIE 0782812206

768 NYIRANZABICAHO THARCILLE 0788528726

769 NYIRIMANA JEAN FIDELE 0788800169

770 NZABONIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788555851

771 NZARAMBA JEAN PIERRE 0783249413

772 NZAYISENGA FELICIEN 0788353865

773 RUGENINDINDA JEAN PAUL 0788634415

774 RUGERINYANGE ALEXIS 0783299170

775 RUTAREKA ALEXIS 0784808230

776 RWAMPUNGU EMMANUEL 0788308236

777 RWOGANANGABO JACKSON 0785476821

778 SHEMA JOSUE 0788392877

779 SIBONYANGE VESTINE 0781174425

780 SINDAYIGAYA EDISON 0783040788

781 TESIRE VALERIE 0788614027

782 TUMUGIRE CHARLOTTE 0788636812

783 TURASENGA FRANCOIS XAVIER 0788305968

784 TURAYISENGA ALEXIS 0788423321

785 TWAGIRAMARIYA CLAUDINE 0788359503

786 TWAYIGIRE SYLVESTRE 0788845451

787 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0783356365

788 TWIZEYUMUKIZA YVES JEAN CLAUDE 0788761055

789 UHAWE ELEDA 0783034078

790 UMUGWANEZA CHANTAL 0788627940

791 UMUGWANEZA LOUISE 0788429224

792 UMUHOZA THEOPHILE 0788516531

793 UMUNEZERO MARIE GRACE 0788355962

794 UMURAZA CLAUDINE 0788646454

795 UMURUNGI ADELINE 0788847597

796 UMUTESI SYLVIE 0788254554



797 UNYUZIMFURA RUBANGURA BERNADETTE 0788685223

798 UWAMAHORO ELITHE 0788595974

799 UWAMAHORO HELENE 0783127020

800 UWAMAHORO LILIANE 0788308312

801 UWAMAHORO MARIE LOUISE 0788499384

802 UWANTEGE DIANA 0788408059

803 UWASE GRACE 0788586318

804 UWASE JOSIANE 0788298796

805 UWERA SAFIYA 0788504315

806 UWIMANA DANIEL 0788776066

807 UWIMANA FRANCINE 0784259570

808 UWIMANA MARIE 0788454939

809 UWIMANA PHILBERT 0783052441

810 UWIMBABAZI AIMEE ROBERTINE 0789401859

811 UWIMPAYE CHARLOTTE 0788777834

812 UWINEZA CLARISSE 0788403623

813 UWINEZA FLORENCE 0788880581

814 UWINEZA MOIZE 0788431126

815 UWINEZA MUTUYIMANA MARIE CHANTAL 0784587891

816 UWINGABIRE FORTUNEE 0788279497

817 UWITONZE EUGENE 0783152484

818 UWIZEYE ASSUMPTA 0788585470

819 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788879690

820 VOLONTARIA COMPANY LTD 0788672351

821 IRADUKUNDA EBENEZER 0788566736

822 KWIRINGIRA JEAN PAUL 0789769603

823 UMURAGE NDAHIRO CLAUDE 0785261882

824 NAMAHORO EDDY 0788826968

825 NIYIGENA DAVID 0788709378

826 BAREKE JEAN PLACIDE 0788547266

827 IRANKUNDA MARIE DES ANGES 0788402094

828 INGABIRE YVONNE 0788256698/'0788248503

829 UWINEZA ASSOUMPTA 0787253695

830 HAKIZIMANA Janvier 0788308218

831 UMUBYEYI Nicole 0788465319

832 GAJU Sonia 0788772136

833 KUBWIMANA Jason 0788759597

834 NSENGUMUREMYI Edouard 0783359365

835 MUGENZI Anastase 0788492504

836 RWIBUTSO Jean Paul 0786791096

837 UMUGWANEZA Alphonsine 0787299441

838 BUNANI Emmanuel 0783005104

839 KAMASHABI Gérard 0788419206

840 DUSABE PRIMITIVE 0783442550

841 MUKANKUSI Gérardine 0783509769

842 SHEMA Steven 0788234981

843 NSENGIYUMVA Ange 0786008158

844 MUKAMANA MARIE Gorette 0788893962

845 INTARAMIRWA Sylvia 0788970179

846 MUKASHEMA Fortuné 0788867903

847 KALINGANIRE Antoine 0788894149

848 MUKESHIMANA Donathe 0788446870

849 GASHABIZI François 0788830472

850 GAHONGAYIRE Emelyne 0788215857

851 HABYARIMANA Etienne 0785379799

852 NIYONKURU Jeanine 0783719442

853 KANYANGE Anne Marie Joyeuse 0784300014

854 UMUHOZA Regine 0788528684

855 ECOBANK RWANDA LTD 0788601883

856 BANK OF AFRICA RWANDA LTD 0788301953



857 HONEST CONSULTANCY LTD 0788402391

858 NYIRANSABIMANA Justine 0788271728

859 UWAMAHORO Joyeuse 0788803059

860 MUKEZAMFURA  Théoneste 0782250000

861 BELLE FILLE ZAMDA 0788837252

862 UWERA Gérardine 0788242961

863 MUKAKALISA Odette 0785246803

864 UWAMAHORO Christine 0788681574

865 KAYITESI Théa 0788652735

866 NDUWAYEZU Dieudonné 0788609891

867 AFADHALI Claude 0788381453

868 MUNYANEZA Pierre Célestin 0788308019

869 NDAYISABYE Adalbert 0788852675

870 MUSHIKIWABO Marie Chantal 0788859895

871 NSABIMANA Joseph 0788308774

872 HAKUZIMANA Julien 0788955409

873 NIYONGIRA Emmanuel 0783342841

874 UWIZEYE Sandrine 0783707335

875 NYIRADIYAMA Chantal 0788759447

876 TUYISHIME Yvette 0783835445

877 UMWALI Claire 0785336050

878 AHISHAKIYE Olivier 0788718531

879 MURANGWA Rachel 0785915000

880 UWAMBAYINGABIRE Cecile 0783246948

881 KAYITESI Epiphanie 0788608346

882 MUKARUGWIZA Béatrice 0787299441

883 MUGISHA Emelie 0788852675



884 HONEST CONSULTANCY LTD 0788402391

885 MUMARARUNGU Bonyfride 0788955409

886 MUKANDAYISENGA Sandrine 0781255408

887 DUKUZE Désiré 0788955409

888 NIYONGIRA Emmanuel 0788419206

889 HAKUZIMANA Julien 0788955409

890 K PROPERTIES LTD 0788462609

891 KALISA Thierry Aimable 0788416713

892 MUTESI Kevine 0784828546

893 BATSINDA Alphonse 0784436890

894 CYIZA Clemantine 0788522535

895 GANISHURI MUKAMAZIMPAKA Pacifique 0786932112

896 HABIMANA Theoneste 0788830407

897 HATEGEKIMANA Félicien 0782560236

898 MBASHIMIRIMANA Oscar 0788624252

899 MUJAWAMARIYA Suzanne 0788424125

900 MUKANGENZI Consolée 0783519297

901 NAYITURIKI Jean Pierre 0788633283

902 NYIRABIZEYIMANA MUCYO Marthe 0785645931

903 NYIRANDIKUBWIMANA Alphonsine 0783125392

904 RELIABLE INSURANCE AGENT LTD 0788484466

905 UMWALI Elisabeth 0788828165

906 UWUMUKIZA Valentine 0782744172

907 KWIZERA Diane 0785513299

908 BIZIMANA Didace 0788430911

909 MUNYAKAYANZA Christophe 0788544960

910 RUGAGI Ismael 0785850376

911 MUTAMBARUNGU Diane 0788233165

912 MBABAZI Meble 0789270600

913 MUKAGASANA Vestine 0783527498

914 KAYIBANDA NKIKO Jules 0789799595

915 SEBAGABO Francois 0788819816

916 NIYOMUGABE Innocent 0783489837

917 NSENGUWERA Jean Pierre 0785244188

918 ISHIMWE MUTUMWINKA Sandrine 0787608800

919 SHIMWA BERTINE 0781055207

920 ISIMBI Madeleine 0785171742

921 HABINEZA Serge 0788876418

922 MUKAMUSONERA Marie Claire 0788410311

923 UMULISA Henriette 0788308286

924 MWUMVANEZA Emmanuel 0788314687

925 MUKASEKURU Claire 0788702979

926 MUKAMANA Princesse 0788831112

927 UWIMANA Christine 0788981806

928 UWIMANA Annonciata 0788926262

929 NZAYISENGA Jean Damascène 0788740902

930 NYIRABIZEYIMANA MUCYO Marthe 0785645931

931 NTAKIRUTIMANA Betty 0788890666

932 MUNYANTORE Any Chantal 0788619756

933 MUMPOREZE Clarisse 0788551824

934 MUGENI Olive 0788509840

935 KAGENZI Jackson 0783864739

936 MANISHIMWE Shalom 0788712122

937 IHIRWE Charlotte 0788213358

938 IMPUNDU Arlène 0788674273

939 INGABIRE Immaculée 0783776459

940 HAHIRWUWIZERA Joseph 0788477057

Radiant




